
Computer Science Department Faculty Office Hours 
Sping 2019 

Instructor Information Course Office Hours 

Soraya Abad-Mota  
soraya@cs.unm.edu  

FEC 2040  

 
CS 460 

CS 464/564 

 

Monday 2:00 - 4:00  
Thursday 10:30  - 12:30 

Patrick Bridges 
bridges@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2370 

 
— 

 
By Appointment 

Joel Castellanos 
joel@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2110 

 
CS 491 

 
Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00  

Steve Castillo 
stevenpc@unm.edu 

FEC 2000 

 
CS 150L 

 
By Appointment 

Brooke Chenoweth Creel 
bchenoweth@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2060 

 
CS 152L 
CS 351L 

 
Monday 1:00 - 3:00 
Friday 1:00 - 3:00 

Jed Crandall 
Crandall@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3060 

 
CS 437 
CS 481 

 
Monday 2:00 - 3:30 
Tuesday 2:00 - 3:30 

Trilce Estrada-Piedra 
Estrada@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2390 

 
— 

 
By Appointment 

Thomas Hayes 
hayes@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3130 

 
CS 362 

 
By Appointment 

Deepak Kapur 
kapur@unm.edu 

FEC 3140 

 
CS 500 
CS 550 

 
Tuesday 4:45 - 6:00 
Thursday 2:30 - 3:30 

Marina Kogan 
mkogan@unm.edu 

FEC 2130 

 
CS 293 

 
Monday 11:30 - 1:00 

Wednesday 10:0 - 11:30 

Matt Lakin 
mlakin@unm.edu 

FEC 3240 

 
CS 251L 

 
Tuesday 3:00 - 5:00 

Shuang (Sean) Luan 
sluan@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3120 

 
— 

 
By Appointment 



Computer Science Department Faculty Office Hours 
Sping 2019 

Instructor Information Course Office Hours 

Rudy Martinez 
rudym@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3550C 

 
CS 151L 

 
By Appointment 

Jedidiah McClurg 
jrmcclurg@unm.edu 

FEC 3040 

 
CS 341L 

Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00 
Thursday 11:00 - 12:00 

Friday 4:00 - 5:00 

Tyler Morrow 
ty@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2000 

 
CS 105L 

 
Tuesday 8:15 - 9:30 
Thursday 8:15 - 9:30 

Melanie Moses 
melaniem@unm.edu 

FEC 3340 

CS 108L 
CS 423 
CS 523 

Tuesday 10:45 - 11:45  
(In-Lab) 

Wednesday 1:00 - 2:00 (FEC 
3340) 

Abdullah Mueen  
mueen@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3020 

 
CS 533 

 
Tuesday 2:00 - 3:00 

Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00 

Gruia-Catalin Roman 
gcroman@unm.edu 

FEC 2140 

 
CS 510 

 
Tuesday 11:00 - 1:00 
Thursday 11:00 - 1:00 

Jared Saia 
saia@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3140 

 
CS 261 

CS 491/591 

 
Tuesday 3:15 - 4:30 
Thursday 3:15 - 4:30 

Darko Stefanovic 
darko@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2020 

 
— 

 
Monday 11:00 - 12:00 
And By Appointment 

Lydia Tapia 
tapia@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3400B 

 
CS 427/527 

Tuesday 9:00 - 10:00 
Wednesday 1:00 - 1:45 
Thursday 9:00 - 10:00 

Marie Vasek 
marie.vasek@gmail.com 

FEC 3040 

 
CS 444/544 

Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00 
Thursday 1:00 - 2:00 
And By Appointment 

Keith Weber 
kweber@cs.unm.edu 

FEC 2000 

 
CS 241L 

 
Tuesday 12:00 - 12:30 
Thursday 1:45 - 2:15 

Lance Williams 
williams @cs.unm.edu 

FEC 3190 

 
CS 357L 

 
By Appointment 


